
United States Coast Guard

Docketed General and Special Courts-Martial
Wednesday, February 01, 2017

GCM= General Court-Martial, SPCM=Special Court-Martial

Last Name First Name Rank Charges Type of Court-
Martial

Trial Date Trial Location Contact Information

Miller Zachary J. FN 107, 120, 128, 134 SPCM Tuesday, February 07, 
2017

Norfolk, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Schwartz David SK2 120, 120b, 120c, 
128, 134

GCM Monday, February 13, 
2017

Norfolk, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Rogers (II) Matthew A. EM3 81, 107, 120, 134 GCM Tuesday, February 21, 
2017

Norfolk, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Langston Cory W. MK3 80, 120, 128 SPCM Monday, March 06, 
2017

Cleveland, OH 9th Coast Guard District (dl) (216) 
902-6010; 9th District Public 
Affairs (216) 902-6020

Guzman Juan A. MK3 107, 120 GCM Tuesday, March 07, 
2017

Seattle, WA 13th Coast Guard District (dl) 
(206) 220-7110; 13th District 
Public Affairs (206) 220-7237

Chaidez German J. BM3 120, 128 GCM Monday, March 20, 
2017

Portsmouth, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Avichouser Zachary B. IT2 95, 128, 134 SPCM Tuesday, March 21, 
2017

Alameda, CA 11th Coast Guard District (dl) 
(510) 437-3330; 11th Coast Guard 
District Public Affairs (510) 437-
3325
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Osburn Wesley H. FS3 107, 120, 134 GCM Monday, April 17, 2017 Cleveland, OH 9th Coast Guard District (dl) (216) 
902-6010; 9th District Public 
Affairs (216) 902-6020

Randolph Thomas J. DC2 92, 107, 120, 121, 
123a, 128

GCM Monday, April 24, 2017 Boston, MA 1st Coast Guard District (dl) (617) 
223-8500; 1st Coast Guard 
District Public Affairs (617) 223-
8515

France Gregory BM1 128 GCM Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Norfolk, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Sullivan (II) Bryan J. SK3 107, 120 GCM Monday, May 22, 2017 Norfolk, VA 5th Coast Guard District (dl) (757) 
398-6488; 5th District Public 
Affairs (757) 398-6272

Barlow Jimmy L. EM2 119, 134 GCM Monday, June 05, 2017 Alameda, CA 11th Coast Guard District (dl) 
(510) 437-3330; 11th Coast Guard 
District Public Affairs (510) 437-
3325
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